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: ZB 1070guste ms
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Jimmy Leach and his Organolians
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411.0 Paul Weston and his Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Solo Time: Rosemary Clooneywe Light Orchestral Spotlight2.20 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andTheatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 1ZB8 Happiness Club3.35 Little Concert ‘4.0 Over to the Latins
4.15 Piano Time
4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Junior Sports Session: Norman King5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 ‘Evening Star: Guy Lombardo6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Destination Danger
6.45 Burlesque Show: Spike Jones7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7,30 i Love a Mystery
7.45 The Octopus8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours

8.45 Member of Mafia
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Chorus and Orchestra
9.30 Decca Rhythm
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB swe6m
6. Oam. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charles Kuliman9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0° Pianists of Note
2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Filmand Theatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 George Guetary
3.45 The Three Suns4.0 Flanagan and Allen4.15 Hawaii Calis
4.30 Continental Cafe
4.45 Eddy Duchin’s Orchestra
5. 0 Rhythm Masters
5.15 Bob Eberley5.30 Rod Craig
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
|

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Jack Fina’s Orchestra
7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 i Love a Mystery
7.45 Mystery Stable
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Vil Bet a Million
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 From Our Decca Library
9.30 Jimmy Leach and the Organolians
9.45 Herbert Ernst Groh
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day
10.30 Close down
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3ZB woream6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Have a Care, Children
8.20 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 ‘The Evil Lady
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Music for Madame
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Grace Green)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour. (Joan Gracie):Wool Exchange; Meet Mr. Beeton; Five
Fingers.
3.30 Henry Croudson (organ)
3.45 Evelyn Lynch (soprano)
4. 0 Henry Busse and his Orchestra
4.15 Art Lund Sings
4,30 Peter Kreuder at the Piano
4.45 Ray Kinney and his Hawaiians
5. 0 Deanna Durbin
5.15 Max Bygraves Entertains
6.30 Mantovani and his Tango Orchestra
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Billy Mayer!
6.15 Popular Classics
6.30- Something Funny
6.45 Eddy Howard (light vocal)
7. 0 Adventures: of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery
7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 March of Science
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Stringtime :

9.45 Nellie Lutcher and her Rhythm *

10. 0 Kenny Baker Sings
10.15 Spike Jones and his City Slickers
10.30 Close down

4ZB wore mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madam
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 Shoppin rage gh (Alma)12. 0 Lunch usic ?

1. Op.m. The Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
1.45 Rhythm on Reed2. 0 Variety Half Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 Afternoon Musicale

4.0 Tenor Time
(4.15 Fred Hartiey’s Quintet
4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 Songs of England
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tango Time
6.15 Popular Classics
6,30 Waitz Time Melodies
6.45 Popular Tune Time
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Memory Chest
9.30 Music Hall Varieties
10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Tempo Time10.30 Close down
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7. Qa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music by Eric Coates
9.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Harp in the South (first broad-~
Cast)
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Accordiana
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Bega): Shop-
ping Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;
_Fashion News: Here and There, by Rdsa-' line Redwood
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Popular Classics
Stars of the British Variety StageAir Adventures of Biggles: Biggies’scand Case
Frenchman’s Creek
The Secret Mountain
Tell it to TaylorsThe Hardy Family (first broadcast)Hit Tunes of the Forties
Knights of the Turn-table
The Beau
Light Orchestras and Instrument~COMMON
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10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Epitaph for Henriette
10.30 Close down . Fae

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are — published byarrangement.8"
The fantastic story of espionage in
wartime Turkey, published as ‘‘Opera-tion Cicero,’ has few equals. Based on
fact, this story of a valet who traded
Britain’s top secrets for a fortune, is
now being heard from all the ZBs
every Tuesday and Wednesday in the
"Women’s Hour." It is called ‘Five
Fingers."’
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One: of the highlights of the last
Royal Command Performance was the
appearance of Flanagan and Allen in
some of the numbers they have made
famous. Owing to .illness, they no
longer appear on the stage together,
but audiences may remember them with
pleasure. Some of their old favourites
will be heard from 2ZB at 4.0 today
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Two new features are to be heard
from Station 2ZA. Beginning today
at 10.15 a.m., there will be the
first episode of "Harp in the South,"
a serial based on the book of the same
name by New Zealander Ruth Park,
and at 8.0 p.m. the first broadcast of"The Hardy Family," a series of stories
about the lives of a group. ofAmericans well-known to filmgoers of
a few years ago.
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EaSy-to-read Model
583

BROAD: EDGELIT Anazing
CAST DIAL Value

Mullard E25
YournearestMULLARD dealer
willgladly demonstrate this model:

4zDISTRIBUTORS : C.&A:ODLIN TIMBER &HARDWARE CO:LTDaWELLINGTON:


